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REFERENCES

Emma Rehac
Founding Director
Youth Alliance for Housing (YAH)
Esrehac@gmail.com
(917) 680-1559

Pilar Newton 
Assistant Professor 
City College of New York
Pnewton@ccny.cuny.edu
160 Convent Ave, New York, NY 10031

Meredith Nudo
Voice Actress 
meredithnudova.com
meredith.nudo@gmail.com
(936) 537-7018

Ali Jaffery
Co-Director 
Paper Tiger TV
ali.irfan.jaffery@gmail.com

Alex Thach
Coach 
Big Bear Muay Thai
(347) 633-3946

Dr. Stephen Nelson
Instructor
Northland Community & Technical College
stephen.nelson@northlandcollege.edu
(701) 261-3252

Emma Rehac was a client who asked me to take 
pictures of events organized by YAH.

Pilar Newton taught me the twelve principles of 
animation and basics of Adobe Animate program.

Meredith Nudo was an actress in my short 
filmThe Tragic End of Rodney & Madlyn U.. She 
voiced Madlyn Upatio in the short film.

Ali Jaffery hired me to take pictures of events that 
he organized.

Alex Thach trained and taught me self-defense 
moves. We also organized self-defense training 
sessions once a month.

Dr. Stephen Nelson and I organized community 
events together. We also organized book 
club sessions together where we choose one 
philosophical essay per week and talk about its 
theme.

Ella Luebbe
Culinary Administrative Assistant
Green Top Farms
erluebbe@yahoo.com
(828) 551-6287

Ella Luebbe and I organized community events 
together. 


